



Multi Language Quick Guide

# USB Tablet charger

CUSBPWR2A



C05-216

## Conceptronic CUSBPWR2A

### 1. Package contents

The following items are present in the package of the Conceptronic USB tablet charger:

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. Specifications

- Input : 110V - 240V
- Output : 5V 2000mA
- USB connectors : 2

If only 1 USB port is in use, the maximum output power (2000mA) can be used.  
If both USB ports are in use, each port will have a maximum output power of 1000mA.

### 3. Installation & usage

- Plug the USB charger in a free wall outlet.
- Connect your USB device(s) to the USB charger.

Your USB device(s) will now be charged.

*Enjoy the use of your Conceptronic USB tablet charger!*

---

## Conceptronic CUSBPWR2A

### 1. Packungsinhalt

Folgende Teile befinden sich in der Verpackung von Conceptronic USB tablet charger:

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. Technische Daten

- Eingang : 110V -240V
- Ausgang : 5V 2000mA
- USB-Anschlüsse : 2

Wenn nur ein USB-Port verwendet wird, kann die maximale Ausgangsleistung (2000mA) genutzt werden. Wenn beide USB-Ports verwendet werden, hat jeder Port eine maximale Ausgangsleistung von 1000mA.

### 3. Installation & Verwendung

- Schließen Sie das USB-Ladegerät an eine freie Steckdose an.
- Schließen Sie Ihr(e) USB-Gerät(e) an das USB-Ladegerät an.

Jetzt wird Ihr(e) USB-Gerät(e) aufgeladen.

***Viel Spaß mit Ihrem Conceptronic USB-Tablet-Ladegerät!***

---

## Conceptronic CUSBPWR2A

### 1. Contenu du Coffret

Les éléments suivants se trouvent dans l'emballage de votre Conceptronic USB tablet charger:

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. Spécifications

- Entrée : 110V - 240V
- Sortie : 5V 2000mA
- Connecteurs USB : 2

Si seul 1 port USB est utilisé, la puissance maximale de sortie (2000 mA) peut être utilisée. Si les deux ports USB sont utilisés, chaque port a une puissance de sortie maximale de 1000 mA.

### 3. Installation & Utilisation

- Branchez le chargeur USB sur une prise électrique murale libre.
- Branchez votre(vos) appareil(s) USB sur le chargeur USB.

Votre(vos) dispositif(s) USB est(sont) alors chargé(s).

***Profitez dès à présent du chargeur pour tablette USB de Conceptronic !***

---

## Conceptronic CUSBPWR2A

### 1. Contenido del paquete

El paquete contiene los siguientes artículos de Conceptronic USB tablet charger:

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. Especificaciones

- Entrada : 110 V - 240 V
- Salida : 5 V 2000 mA
- Conectores USB : 2

Si sólo se utiliza un puerto USB, se podrá utilizar la potencia de salida máxima (2000 mA). Si se utilizan los dos puertos USB, cada puerto tendrá una potencia máxima de salida de 1000 mA.

### 3. Instalación & Utilización

- Enchufe el cargador USB en una toma libre de la pared.
- Conecte el dispositivo USB al cargador USB.

Ahora su dispositivo USB se estará cargando.

***¡Disfrute del uso de su cargador USB de tabletas de Conceptronic!***

---

## Conceptronic CUSBPWR2A

### 1. Inhoud verpakking

De volgende items zijn aanwezig in het pakket van de Conceptronic USB tablet charger:

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. Specificaties

- Ingang : 110V ~240V
- Uitgang : 5V 2000mA
- USB aansluitingen : 2

Is er maar 1 usb-aansluiting in gebruik, dan kan de maximale stroomsterkte van 2000mA gebruikt worden) can be used. Zijn beide usb-aansluitingen in gebruik, dan heeft elke aansluiting een maximaal uitgangsstroom van 1000mA.

### 3. Installatie & Gebruik

- Steek de USB lader in een vrij stopcontact.
- Sluit de usb-apparaten aan op de usb-lader.

De usb-apparaten worden nu opgeladen.

***Geniet van het gebruik van de Conceptronic usb-tabletlader!***

---

## Conceptronic CUSBPWR2A

### 1. Pakkens indhold

Følgende dele følger med din Conceptronic USB tablet charger:

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. Specifikationer

- Input : 110V - 240V
- Output : 5V 2000mA
- USB-stik : 2

Hvis kun 1 USB-port er i brug, kan du bruge den maksimale udgangseffekt (2000mA). Hvis begge USB-porte er i brug, vil hver port have en maksimal udgangseffekt på 1000mA.

### 3. Installation & brug

- Slut USB-opladeren til en stikkontakt.
- Forbind din USB-enhed(er) til USB-opladeren.

Herefter oplades din USB-enhed(er).

***Nyd brugen af din Conceptronic USB-tabletoplader!***

---

## Conceptronic CUSBPWR2A

### 1. Pakkens indhold

La confezione di Conceptronic USB tablet charger contiene gli elementi che seguono:

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. Specifiche

- Entrata : 110V - 240V
- Uscita : 5V 2000mA
- Connettori USB : 2

Può essere usata la potenza massima in uscita (2000mA) se si sta usando solo una porta USB. Se si stanno usando entrambe le porte USB, ogni porta dovrà avere una potenza massima in uscita pari a 1000mA.

### 3. Installazione & Uso

- Collegare il caricatore USB in una presa da parete libera.
- Collegare il vostro dispositivo/i USB al caricatore USB.

Il vostro dispositivo/i USB adesso è carico.

***Godetevi l'uso del vostro caricatore USB per tablet PC di Conceptronic!***

---



## Conceptronic CUSBPWR2A

### 1. Περιεχόμενα συσκευασίας

Τα ακόλουθα στοιχεία υπάρχουν στη συσκευασία του Conceptronic USB tablet charger:

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. Προδιαγραφές

- εισαγωγή : 110V - 240V
- παραγωγή : 5V 2000mA
- θύρες USB : 2

Αν χρησιμοποιείται μόνο μια θύρα USB, μπορεί να χρησιμοποιηθεί η μέγιστη ισχύς εξόδου (2000mA). Αν χρησιμοποιούνται και οι δύο θύρες USB, κάθε θύρα θα έχει μέγιστη ισχύ εξόδου 1000mA.

### 3. Εγκατάσταση & χρήση

- Συνδέστε το φορτιστή USB σε μια ελεύθερη πρίζα στον τοίχο.
- Συνδέστε τη συσκευή(-ες) USB στο φορτιστή USB.

Η συσκευή(-ες) USB θα φορτιστεί(-ούν) τώρα.

***Απολαύστε τη χρήση του φορτιστή Conceptronic USB tablet!***

---

### 1. Conteúdo da embalagem

A embalagem do Conceptronic USB tablet charger contém os seguintes itens:

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. Especificações

- Entrada : 110 V ~ 240 V
- Saída : 5 V ~2000 mA
- Fichas USB : 2

Caso só esteja a ser usada 1 porta USB, pode usar-se a máxima potência de saída (2000 mA). Caso se estejam a usar ambas as portas USB, cada porta terá uma potência máxima de saída de 1000 mA.

### 3. Instalação & Utilização

- Ligue o carregador USB a uma tomada de parede livre.
- Ligue o seu dispositivo USB ao carregador USB.

O seu dispositivo USB será então carregado.

*Aproveite bem o seu carregador USB para tablet da Conceptronic!*

---

## Conceptronic CUSBPWR2A

### 1. Paketets innehåll

Följande poster finns i förpackningen för Conceptronic USB tablet charger:

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. specifikationer

- ingång : 110V - 240V
- utsignal : 5V 2000mA
- USB-anslutningar : 2

Om endast en USB-port används kan maximala uteffekt (2000 mA) användas. Om båda USB-portarna används kommer varje port att ha en maximal uteffekt 1000 mA.

### 3. Installation & användning

- Koppla in USB-laddaren i ett ledigt vägguttag.
- Anslut din USB-enhet till USB-laddaren.

Din USB-enhet kommer nu att laddas.

*Njut av att använda din Conceptronic USB pekdatorladdare!*

---

## Conceptronic CUSBPWR2A

### 1. vsebine paketa

Naslednji elementi so v paketu Conceptronic USB tablet charger:

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. Tehnični podatki

- vhod : 110V - 240V
- izhod : 5V 2000mA
- priključki USB : 2

Če so v uporabi samo 1 vrata USB, lahko uporabite največjo izhodno moč (2000 mA). Če so v uporabi obojna vrata USB, imajo vsaka vrata največjo izhodno moč 1000 mA.

### 3. Namestitev & uporaba

- Polnilnik USB priključite na prosto zidno vtičnico.
- Svoje naprave USB priključite na polnilnik USB.

Vaše naprave USB se začnejo polniti.

*Uživajte v uporabi polnilnika USB podjetja Conceptronic za tablične računalnike.*

---

---

## Conceptronic CUSBPWR2A

### 1. 包裝內容

USB tablet charger 包裝中，含有以下內容物：

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. 規格

- 輸入功率 : 110 V ~ 240 V
- 輸出功率 : 5 V -2000 mA
- USB 連接埠 : 2

如果您只使用 1 個 USB 連接埠，能被使用的最大輸出功率為 2000mA。

如果您使用 2 個 USB 連接埠，每個連接埠的最大輸出功率為 1000mA。

### 3. 安裝 & 使用

- 將 USB 充電器插入插座中
- 將您 USB 設備連接至 USB 充電器

您的 USB 設備將被充電

**恭喜你，你已經可以開始使用本USB Tablet充電器了!**

---

## Conceptronic CUSBPWR2A

### 1. 패키지 내용물

다음 항목은 Conceptronic USB tablet charger 패키지에 들어 있습니다:

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. 사양

- 입력 : 110V - 240V
- 출력 : 5V 2000mA
- USB 커넥터 : 2

USB 포트를 하나만 사용하는 경우, 최대 출력(2000mA)을 사용할 수 있습니다. 두 개의 USB 포트를 사용할 경우, 각 포트의 최대 출력은 1000mA 입니다.

### 3. 설치 & 사용법

- USB 충전기를 사용 가능한 벽면 콘센트에 연결합니다.
- USB 장치를 USB 충전기에 연결합니다.

이제 USB 장치가 충전됩니다.

*Conceptronic USB 태블릿 충전기를 즐겨 사용하십시오!*

## Conceptronic CUSBPWR2A

### 1. Комплект поставки

В комплекте Conceptronic USB tablet charger имеются следующие предметы:

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. характеристики

- вход : 110V - 240V
- выходной : 5V 2000mA
- USB-разъемы : 2

При использовании только одного разъема USB максимальный ток на выходе может составлять 2000 мА. При использовании обоих разъемов USB выходной ток составляет 1000 мА.

### 3. Установка & использование

- Подключите зарядное устройство USB к свободной сетевой розетке питания.
- Подключите устройство (устройства) USB к зарядному устройству USB.

Устройство (устройства) USB начнет заряжаться.

*Оцените работу зарядного устройства USB компании Conceptronic для зарядки планшетов!*

---

## Conceptronic CUSBPWR2A

### 1. Zawartość opakowania

Na opakowaniu Conceptronic USB tablet charger znajdują się następujące elementy.

- Conceptronic USB tablet charger (CUSBPWR2A)
- Multi language quick installation guide

### 2. Specyfikacja

- wkład : 110V - 240V
- produkcja : 5V 2000mA
- złącza USB : 2

Jeśli używany jest tylko 1 port USB, można wykorzystać maksymalną moc wyjścia (2000mA).  
Jeśli używane są obydwa porty USB, moc wyjścia każdego portu będzie wynosiła 1000mA.

### 3. Instalacji & stosowanie

- Podłącz ładowarkę USB do wolnego gniazdka ściennego.
- Podłącz urządzenie(a) USB do ładowarki USB.

Nastąpi teraz ładowanie urządzenia(ń) USB.

*Przyjemnego używania ładowarki tabletu USB Conceptronic!*

---